
Print Date: 21-MAR-25 11:05 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSCS (4-Year) Sem-6 Spring 2023 by Institute

1 / 2

Dr. Rashad Degree College, Attock.

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for
Women, Walton Road, Lahore

Queens College for Women, 2-KM of Hariawala
Chowk Towards Shadiwal, Gujrat

Roots International School & College, H-8/4,
Islamabad

School of Advance Business & Commerce,
New Garden Town, Lahore.

The Legend College, Near B.C.G Chowk,  Sui
Gass Road, Multan

USWA Institute of Higher Education, Islamabad

Subject

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Parallel & Distributed Computing

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Enterprise Application Development

Mobile application Development

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Parallel & Distributed Computing

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Enterprise Application Development

Mobile application Development

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Parallel & Distributed Computing

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Enterprise Application Development

Mobile application Development

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Parallel & Distributed Computing

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Enterprise Application Development

Mobile application Development

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Parallel & Distributed Computing

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Enterprise Application Development

Mobile application Development

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Parallel & Distributed Computing

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Enterprise Application Development

Mobile application Development

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Parallel & Distributed Computing

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Enterprise Application Development

Mobile application Development

Computer Networks

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          10

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          20

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

          18

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

           2

          44

          44

          44

          44

          44

          44

          44

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           6

           3

Appeared

          10

          10

           5

          10

          10

          10

          10

          20

          20

           7

          19

          20

          20

          20

          18

          18

          12

          18

          18

          18

          18

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           2

           2

            

           2

           2

           2

           2

          43

          43

          22

          40

          43

          42

          43

           6

           6

           2

           6

           6

           6

           6

           3

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  35.00

  95.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  97.73

  97.73

  50.00

  90.91

  97.73

  95.45

  97.73

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

CC-313

CC-313L

DC-323

DC-324

DC-324L

EC-332

EC-333

CC-313

CC-313L

DC-323

DC-324

DC-324L

EC-332

EC-333

CC-313

CC-313L

DC-323

DC-324

DC-324L

EC-332

EC-333

CC-313

CC-313L

DC-323

DC-324

DC-324L

EC-332

EC-333

CC-313

CC-313L

DC-323

DC-324

DC-324L

EC-332

EC-333

CC-313

CC-313L

DC-323

DC-324

DC-324L

EC-332

EC-333

CC-313

CC-313L

DC-323

DC-324

DC-324L

EC-332

EC-333

CC-313

Institute



Print Date: 21-MAR-25 11:05 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSCS (4-Year) Sem-6 Spring 2023 by Institute

2 / 2

USWA Institute of Higher Education, Islamabad

Wisdom Degree College for Women, Channan,
Gujrat

Subject

Computer Networks Lab

Parallel & Distributed Computing

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Enterprise Application Development

Mobile application Development

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Parallel & Distributed Computing

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Enterprise Application Development

Mobile application Development

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Appeared

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           3

           4

           4

           2

           4

           4

           4

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CC-313L

DC-323

DC-324

DC-324L

EC-332

EC-333

CC-313

CC-313L

DC-323

DC-324

DC-324L

EC-332

EC-333

Institute


