University of the Punjab BSCS (4-Year) Sem-6 Spring 2023 by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

nstitute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Dr. Rashad Degree College, Attock.	CC-313	Computer Networks	10	10	100.00
	CC-313L	Computer Networks Lab	10	10	100.00
	DC-323	Parallel & Distributed Computing	10	5	50.00
	DC-324	Artificial Intelligence	10	10	100.00
	DC-324L	Artificial Intelligence Lab	10	10	100.00
	EC-332	Enterprise Application Development	10	10	100.00
	EC-333	Mobile application Development	10	10	100.00
Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore	CC-313	Computer Networks	20	20	100.00
	CC-313L	Computer Networks Lab	20	20	100.00
	DC-323	Parallel & Distributed Computing	20	7	35.00
	DC-324	Artificial Intelligence	20	19	95.00
	DC-324L	Artificial Intelligence Lab	20	20	100.00
	EC-332	Enterprise Application Development	20	20	100.00
	EC-333	Mobile application Development	20	20	100.00
Government Rabia Basri Graduate College for Women, Walton Road, Lahore	CC-313	Computer Networks	18	18	100.00
	CC-313L	Computer Networks Lab	18	18	100.00
	DC-323	Parallel & Distributed Computing	18	12	66.67
	DC-324	Artificial Intelligence	18	18	100.00
	DC-324L	Artificial Intelligence Lab	18	18	100.00
	EC-332	Enterprise Application Development	18	18	100.00
	EC-333	Mobile application Development	18	18	100.00
Queens College for Women, 2-KM of Hariawala	CC-313	Computer Networks	3	3	100.00
Chowk Towards Shadiwal, Gujrat	CC-313L	Computer Networks Lab	3	3	100.00
	DC-323	Parallel & Distributed Computing	3	3	100.00
	DC-324	Artificial Intelligence	3	3	100.00
	DC-324L	Artificial Intelligence Lab	3	3	100.00
	EC-332	Enterprise Application Development	3	3	100.00
	EC-332 EC-333	Mobile application Development	3	3	100.00
Roots International School & College, H-8/4, Islamabad		Computer Networks	2	2	100.00
	CC-313	Computer Networks Lab	2	2	100.00
	CC-313L	Parallel & Distributed Computing	2	_	.00
	DC-323	Artificial Intelligence	2	2	100.00
	DC-324	Artificial Intelligence Lab	2	2	100.00
	DC-324L	Enterprise Application Development	2	2	100.00
	EC-332	Mobile application Development	2	2	100.00
School of Advance Business & Commerce	EC-333		44	43	97.73
School of Advance Business & Commerce, New Garden Town, Lahore.	CC-313	Computer Networks Lab			
	CC-313L	Computer Networks Lab	44	43	97.73
	DC-323	Parallel & Distributed Computing	44	22	50.00
	DC-324	Artificial Intelligence	44	40	90.91
	DC-324L	Artificial Intelligence Lab	44	43	97.73
	EC-332	Enterprise Application Development	44	42	95.45
	EC-333	Mobile application Development	44	43	97.73
The Legend College, Near B.C.G Chowk, Sui Gass Road, Multan	CC-313	Computer Networks	6	6	100.00
	CC-313L	Computer Networks Lab	6	6	100.00
	DC-323	Parallel & Distributed Computing	6	2	33.33
	DC-324	Artificial Intelligence	6	6	100.00
	DC-324L	Artificial Intelligence Lab	6	6	100.00
	EC-332	Enterprise Application Development	6	6	100.00
	EC-333	Mobile application Development	6	6	100.00
USWA Institute of Higher Education, Islamabad	CC-313	Computer Networks	3	3	100.00

University of the Punjab BSCS (4-Year) Sem-6 Spring 2023 by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
USWA Institute of Higher Education, Islamabad	CC-313L	Computer Networks Lab	3	3	100.00
	DC-323	Parallel & Distributed Computing	3	3	100.00
	DC-324	Artificial Intelligence	3	3	100.00
	DC-324L	Artificial Intelligence Lab	3	3	100.00
	EC-332	Enterprise Application Development	3	3	100.00
	EC-333	Mobile application Development	3	3	100.00
Wisdom Degree College for Women, Channan, Gujrat	CC-313	Computer Networks	4	4	100.00
	CC-313L	Computer Networks Lab	4	4	100.00
	DC-323	Parallel & Distributed Computing	4	2	50.00
	DC-324	Artificial Intelligence	4	4	100.00
	DC-324L	Artificial Intelligence Lab	4	4	100.00
	EC-332	Enterprise Application Development	4	4	100.00
	EC-333	Mobile application Development	4	4	100.00

^{***} END OF REPORT ***